DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
MADISON, WISCONSIN

Date 7111/2008

Contract Name MINERAL POINT & GAMMON Change Crder Number CO3
ROAD CONCRETE PAVEMENT To Public Works Contract Number 6121

REHAB - 2008 Original Contract Project Number|53W0547
Change Order Project Number 0

Change Order Description [Transition between new concrete

{of change order)

and existing asphaltic paving. CS553-58260-810358-00-53W0547

Confractor: TRIERWWEILER CONSTRUCTION & SUPPLY CC., INC.

PO BOX 1236

MARSHFIELD, W 54449

0
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:
ltem No., Description , Est. Qty [ Unit jUnit Price Total Add Total Deduct
1[Buit Joint Paving 180 ions 111.30 20,034.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.c0 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Sub Totals 20,034.00 0.00
Grand Total 20,034.00
The Original Contract Sum was 2,638,491.60
Net Change by previous Change Orders ‘ 31,671.30
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was 2,670,162.90
The Contract Sum will be: Increased 20,034.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 2,690,196.90
The Contract Time will be (days): Unchanged ]
The Date of Completion as of the date of this Change Order, is X
Contractor's Acceptance <A
By i SYTIIee Y,
Title 1 Aect Gvlanacreys
Date G~ oz v

City's Approval (see rever
Construction Inspector -
Construciion Stpeivisor
Enginesrs =7 w7
Beard of Public Warlks:

) [

~s,f~.'



DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
MADISON, WISCONSIN

‘ Date 1/14/2009
Contract Name MINERAL POINT & GAMMON Change Order Number CO 4

ROAD CONCRETE PAVEMENT To Public Works Contract Number 6121
REHAB - 2008 Original Contract Project Number|53W0547

Change Order Project Number|53W0547

(of change order)
Change Order Description [Adjusting existing street lighting Account Numbers for this Change Order.
conduits. CS853-58540-810358-00-53W0547

Contractor; TRIERWWEILER CONSTRUCTION & SUPPLY CO., INC.
PO BOX 1236
MARSHFIELD, W1 54449

0
You are authorized and directed fo make the following changes in this contract:
Item No. Description Est. Qty| Unit |Unit Price Total Add Total Deduct
Relocate shallow sireet light conduit
at Mineral Point and Gammon ! Lump 1,680.00 1,680.00 0.00
Locate existing conduits in wrong
location to install HH-19 and HH-20 ! Lump 273.00 273.00 0.00
Access existing conduits buried
beneath utility fiber optic line ! Lump 535.50 635.50 0.00
Relocate existing conduit located in
middle of fiber package HH-58 HH-6 | | Lump 367.00 357.00 0.00
Lower existing street light to install G-
Base at Pole 4 & Pole 6 2 Lump 178.50 357.00 0.60
i_(?wer 'eXIS’[El’}g street light in conflict ’ Lump 178.50 178.50 0.00 :
with driveway !
Extra Mobilization to relocate street i
light at Mineral Point and Tree Lane 2 Lump 210.00 420.00 0.00
Sub Totals 3,801.00 0.00
Grand Total 3,801.00
The Original Contract Sum was 2,638,491.60
Net Change by previous Change Orders 51,705.30
The Contract Sum prior fo this Change Order was 2,680,126.90
The Contract Sum will be: Increased 3,801.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 2,693,897.90
The Gontract Time will be (days). Increased 2
The Date of Completion as of the date of this Change Order, is

Contractor's Acceptance . .
By 24 7./1”4.«.0(1/&4

Title _A&%uuﬂw’
Date (=i~ 08

City's Approval (see revers
Gonstructnn.lnspacta S




